
C A T A L O G U E P R O D U C T

BEST FOODS Prod.  SRL

Str.  Moineşt i  nr.  55 ,  6 1232 
Bucureşt i  -  ROMANIA

+40 21  444 9942-5
+40 21  444 9942-5

www.bestfoods-l td .com
info@bestfoods-l td .com
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www.bestfoods-ltd.com

L O T T O

Classic
1004

1111

PRODUCT CODE

35g
80g

WEIGHT

40
24

PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

L O T T O

Peanuts
1007
1113

35g
90g

40
24

L O T T O

Pizza
1006
1112

35g
75g

40
24

L O T T O

Monsters
1009
1114

35g
75g

40
24

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX
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www.bestfoods-ltd.com

B E S T I N I  
Bacon

22001 30g 40

L O T T O

Gold

2001 35g 40

1008 35g 40

L O T T O
Bacon

21118 60g 25

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

L O T T O
Patritos

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

2003 80g 20

21120 80g 20
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www.bestfoods-ltd.com

L O T T O

Sticks
70g 2481119

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

P O P - O  T O P ’ S

Classic Salted
2037A 70g 18

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

P O P - O  T O P ’ S

Barbeque
2137A 75g 18

P O P - O  T O P ’ S

Cheesed
2339A 75g 18

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX
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www.bestfoods-ltd.com

4001B
4001C
4013
4009

50g
50g
50g
2kg

4x36
36
18
6

B E S T Peanuts
Barbeque

4010 100g 24

50g
50g
50g
100g
200g
300g
500g
400g

1kg
2kg

4x36
36
18
24
24
24
10
15
8
6

B E S T Peanuts
cu sare

4004B
4004C
4014
4005

24020
24021
4006

4006a
4007
4008

B E S T Peanuts
Arahide fara sare

4015 50g 36

B E S T Peanuts
Paprika

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX
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www.bestfoods-ltd.com

26002 100g 24

L O T T O

Madytos

L O T T O

T O R T I L L A 

Salted

87050 85g 15

L O T T O

T O R T I L L A 

Nacho Cheese
87450 85g 15

L O T T O

T O R T I L L A 

Sweet Chilli
87950 85g 15

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX
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www.bestfoods-ltd.com

87622
87665
87628
87629

20g
60g
100g
150g

50
25
19
15

20g
60g
100g
150g

50
25
19
15

L O T T O

C H I P S

Salt

87022
87065
87028
87029

L O T T O

C H I P S

Without Salt

87828 100g 19

L O T T O

C H I P S

Sour Cream & Dill

www.bestfoods-ltd.com

60g
100g

25
19

L O T T O

C H I P S

Chilli

87565
87528

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX
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www.bestfoods-ltd.com

87265
87228

60g
100g

25
19

L O T T O

C H I P S

Cheese

87422
87465
87428
87429

20g
60g
100g
150g

L O T T O

C H I P S

Paprika

50
25
19
15

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

87980 150g 20

L O T T O

C O U N T R Y  C H I P S

Black Pepper & Salt

150g 20

L O T T O

C O U N T R Y  C H I P S

Variety of Cheese

87480

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX
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www.bestfoods-ltd.com

110g
85g
65g

12
20
30

L O T T O

C R O I S S A N T

with cacao and 
hazlnut filling

94003
94001
94000

85g 20

L O T T O

C R O I S S A N T

with cocoa cream and 
vanilla flavored cream

94400

85g 20

L O T T O

C R O I S S A N T

with spumante flavor
cream

94101

85g 20

L O T T O

C R O I S S A N T

with vanilla flavored
cream and cherry cream

94500

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX
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www.bestfoods-ltd.com

50g 30

B E S T

C R O I S S A N T

with cocoa filling

91000

50g 30

B E S T

C R O I S S A N T

with apricot flavor filling

91200

50g 30

B E S T

C R O I S S A N T

with spumante 
flavor cream

91100

50g 30

B E S T

C R O I S S A N T

with cherry flavor filling

91300

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

85g 2091002

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

best catalog 2024_1.pdf   10   1/11/2024   3:09:55 PM



C A T A L O G U E P R O D U C T

BEST NUTS SRL

Str.  Complex Hale  nr.  55 ,  307285 
Mosnita  Noua,  Timis  -  ROMANIA

+40 25 622 4334
+40 25 622 335

www.bestnuts .ro

info@bestnuts .ro
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www.bestnuts.ro

40g
60g

200g
1kg

100g

30
24
12
8
16

S U N F L O W E R

S E E D S

with salt

4043
4064
4068
4062
4038

100g
200g
800g

16
12
8

S U N F L O W E R  

S T R I P E D  S E E D S  

with salt

4070
4071
4075

40g
60g

200g
1kg

100g

30
24
12
8
16

S U N F L O W E R

S E E D S

without salt

4042
4065
4067
4063
4039

100g 16

S U N F L O W E R  

W H I T E  S E E D S

light salted

4076

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX
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50g
100g

30
24

S U N F L O W E R  

K E R N E L  S E E D E

roasted with salt

4078
4069.24

100g
200g

16
12

4080
4082

200g 164044

50g
50g
150g
300g

1kg

36
18
16
12
10

P E A N U T S

roasted with salt

4052
4052.18

4050
4053
4051

P U M P K I N  S E E D S

roaste and salted

www.bestnuts.ro

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

S U N F L O W E R  

K E R N E L  S E E D E

raw

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX
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100g
250g

16
10

P E A N U T S

I N  S H E L L

roasted and sated

4055
4056

200g 144099

50g
200g

18
14

C A S H E W

roasted wit salt

C A S H E W

raw

4097
4098

50g 18

A L M O N D

roasted and salted

4096

www.bestnuts.ro

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX
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50g
170g

18
12

P I S T A C H I O

roasted and sated

4094
4092

50g 184049

P E A N U T S

roasted coated 
with caramen

50g 18

S U N F L O W E R  

K E R N E L  S E E D S

roasted with caramel

4045

www.bestnuts.ro

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX

PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT PIECES/BOX PRICE/BOX
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